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TRAIL ROTAX 912   

Take off
Landing

Cruising speed
 VNE 
Stall speed full flaps
Climb rate

WING SPAN 
WING AREA 
HORIZONTAL PLANE SPAN
LENGHT 
CABIN MAX WIDTH
 TANKS 
MTOW

Limit load factor
Ultimate load factor

LOAD FACTOR
 +4 / -2 g
 +6 / -3 g

PERFORMANCES (MOTW)

170 km/h
210 km/h
65 km/h
5 m/s
TAKE OFF AND LANDING

120 m
140 m

85010 mm
10,2 m2
2717 mm
6255 mm
780 mm
100 lt 
600 kg

DIMENSIONS


